1
2
 Order Information
Maximum
Continuous
24 VDC
Load
Battery
Capacity
(Wh)
Battery
Run
Time
Solar Panel
Power Size
(Watts peak)
Pole
Mount
Ground
Mount Quantum Part Number Sell Price
Max 15W/0.63A  30Wh 120min  25 Watts X QSB1-24-15-S25-P $339
Max 15W/0.63A  30Wh 120min  70 Watts X QSB1-24-15-S70-P $399
Max 15W/0.63A  30Wh 120min  70 Watts X QSB1-24-15-S70-G $399
Max 15W/0.63A  30Wh 120min  150 Watts X QSB1-24-15-S150-P $659
Max 15W/0.63A  30Wh 120min  150 Watts X QSB1-24-15-S150-G $899
 Order Information
Maximum
Continuous
24 VDC
Load
Battery
Capacity
(Wh)
Battery
Run
Time
Solar Panel
Power Size
(Watts peak)
Pole
Mount
Ground
Mount Quantum Part Number Sell Price
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  70 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S70-P $699
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  70 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S70-G $799
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  150 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S150-P $899
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  150 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S150-G $1099
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  300 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S300-P $1299
Max 120W/5A  240Wh 120min  300 Watts X QSB2-24-120-S300-G $1399
Max 120W/5A  480Wh 240min  300 Watts X QSB2-2-24-120-S300-P $1499
Max 120W/5A  480Wh 240min  300 Watts X QSB2-2-24-120-S300-G $1599
Pre-assembled and Pre-wired 16’’x14’’x6 enclosure QSB-PNL-WIRED $150
Updated July, 2020. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up to date product
information.
3